Quality Education Commission

Online Only, August 14, 2024

9:00 a.m.—10:00 a.m.

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1608452355

Meeting ID: 160 845 2355

Dial by your location

e  +1669 2545252, US (San Jose)

Time

9:00-9:10 AM
9:10-9:20 AM
9:20-9:35 AM

9:35-9:40 AM

9:40-9:55 AM

9:55-10:00 AM

+1 669 216 1590, US (San Jose)
+1 646 828 7666 US (New York)
+1551 2851373 US

833 568 8864 US Toll-free

Topic

Introductions and Commissioner Updates
Vice Chair Role & Vacancy Recommendations
2024 QEM Report Check In

2024 QEM Report Communication Resources

® One Pager with Key Findings
e 2024 DRAFT Slides

2026 QEM Report Meeting Planning

Wrap Up and Next Steps

OREGON

DEPARTMENT OF

ﬁ EDUCATION

Oregon achieves . . . together!

Facilitator(s)

John Rexford
John Rexford
John Rexford

Dan Farley

Dan Farley

John Rexford

Next Meeting for 2024-25: September 11, 2024, 9:00-11:00 AM

QEC Statutes

The Oregon Department of Education complies with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990.

If you need accommodations due to a disability in order to participate,
contact Katie Alvarado at (971) 208-0258



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1608452355
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1D6A4_kgyF7RR620BnZr4U3faLHsbZxDsexcdZE0NVjk/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1sPbXdEapM7aslHLvcGev86yZFm-ang1VrFwjuindmW4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/19FWF-k1vrpd9Zh2hnYf5VZZLvhRlfy3vbcgQvotdPSw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1McL8V1H8kx0uFpWC-rrRciibn2clsl00-GjFZ3QAubo/edit?usp=sharing

